
Category Cattle Kill

Count of date_of_event Column Labels
Row Labels 12-01-2026 13-01-2026 14-01-2026 15-01-2026 16-01-2026 17-01-2026 18-01-2026 Grand Total

Balaghat 4 4 1 1 10
North Balaghat 3 2 1 6
South Balaghat 1 2 1 4

Bandhavgarh Tiger Reserve 5 3 4 1 1 14
Bandhavgarh NP 5 3 4 1 1 14

Betul 1 1
North Betul 1 1

Bhopal 3 2 1 2 2 10
Bhopal 1 1
Obedullahganj 1 2 1 2 1 7
Raisen 2 2

Chhatarpur 3 2 5
North Panna 3 2 5

Chhindwara 2 2 4 2 10
East Chhindwara 1 1
South Chhindwara 1 1 2
West Chhindwara 2 1 3 1 7

CRGM Bhopal 1 1
Lamta 1 1

CRGM Jabalpur 1 1 2 4
Kundam 1 2 3
Mohgaon 1 1

Gwalior 1 1 2
Sheopur 1 1 2

Indore 1 1 1 3
Alirajpur 1 1
Dhar 1 1
Indore 1 1

Cattle Kill Cases (12/01/2026 to 18/01/2026)



Count of date_of_event Column Labels
Row Labels 12-01-2026 13-01-2026 14-01-2026 15-01-2026 16-01-2026 17-01-2026 18-01-2026 Grand Total

Jabalpur 2 1 1 1 5
Dindori 1 1
East Mandla 1 1 1 3
West Mandla 1 1

Kanha Tiger Reserve 4 1 1 2 1 9
Kanha National Park(Buffer) 3 1 1 1 6
Kanha National Park(Core) 1 2 3

Khandwa 4 1 5
Barwani 2 1 3
Khandwa 1 1
Khargone 1 1

Kuno Van Prani Sheopur 1 1
Kuno Palpur Van Prani Sheopur 1 1

Panna Tiger Reserve 1 1 1 3
Panna National Park 1 1 1 3

Pench Tiger Reserve 1 1 1 3
Pench Tiger Reserve 1 1 1 3

Sanjay Tiger Reserve 1 5 3 2 4 1 16
Sanjay National Park 1 5 3 2 4 1 16

Satpuda Tiger Reserve 3 1 1 5
Satpuda Tiger Reserve 3 1 1 5

Seoni 2 1 1 4
South Seoni 2 1 1 4

Shahdol 7 1 1 2 2 13
Anuppur 1 1
North Shahdol 3 1 1 5
South Shahdol 2 1 3
Umaria 2 1 1 4

Ujjain 1 1
Dewas 1 1

Grand Total 39 23 18 13 16 12 4 125


